KG CAPRICORN GLOBE - LEDKG CAPRICORN GLOBE - LED
With its roots strongly planted in the yesteryear, the KG
Capricorn is a classic round globe suitable for any architectural
setting, whether historical or contemporary. Today it is utilized
in a variety of situations, from lighting roads to pathways, parks
and building exteriors.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
B2/B3 LED ENGINE

KG22 C/W DECOR BASKET
& K24 CAPITAL
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KG
LUMINAIRE STYLE
KG  - Capricorn Globe
OPTICAL OPTIONS
B2 - B2 Optic (Ba�ed Array)*
B3 - B3 Optic (Ba�ed Array)*
T1 - T1 Optic (Tower Array)
*Minimum diameter of 16” IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
III   -  Type 3 (B2)
IV   -  Type 4 (B3, T1)
V   -   Type 5  (B2, B3, T1)
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
*12” diameter max. of 40W,
 16“ diameter max. of 75W
120V (100-277V)
480V (347-480V)*
*Select wattages available within
this range, contact King Luminaire.
120V will be provided if blank.
LINE VOLTAGE
DECORATIVE OPTIONS
DB - Decor Basket (16” to 22”)
- - - (SSL) - -
K13, K14, K16, K18,
K24, K26
*Additional options
 available on website
CAPITAL
- - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTIONS
NR  - Not Required
          (K13, K16)
PR7 - Photo Receptacle
           (K14, K18, K24 & K26)
PE7 - Photo Receptacle  and Photo Eye.
          (K14, K18, K24 & K26)
PBC - Photo Buttoncell
           (K13, K16)
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
-
CCT
27K -  2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
--
GLOBE
DIAMETER
12” to 22“
(available in 2”
increments, insert
diameter below)
 R
GLOBE
OPTIONS
AW - Acrylic White
AC - Acrylic Clear*
VC - Visual Comfort**